PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's

OAKA (GRE) |nd |V| d ual \OphardtTeam

07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS;nelflng License present

BUL PRODANOQV Stefan G.E.IRAKLIOU 1992 L M 3.83 9015 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 2002 R M 3.19 12928 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

GRE ACHTIDAS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 2002 M 4.9999 11541 yes
AFOROZIS Pantelis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1996 R M 4.9999 8691 yes
AFOROZIS Vasileios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1998 R M 3.64 8692 yes
ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005 M 3.52 10834 vyes
ALEXOPOULOS Stavros VICTORIA ATHENS 1997 L M 4.9999 10182 vyes
ALVANOS Georgios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1999 R M 3.25 8936 yes

PENTELIS
AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 3.31 5313 yes
ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 14145 vyes
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975 R M 4.9999 14408 vyes
ARIANOUTSOS Jason A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998 R M 4.9999 8681 yes
ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M 3.68 10126 vyes
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2002 L M 3.7 10292 vyes
1908
BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1979 R M 3.27 9337 yes
BOUNTRIS Donatos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987 R M 3.79 5972  yes
BROUZAS Spyridon O.S.KIFISSIA 1995 R M 3.97 9070 yes
CHARITOS Dimitrios IRIDA 1982 R M 4.9999 4649  yes
CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003 M 3.76 11257 vyes
CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 R M 3.33 11723 yes
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 R M 3.83 13310 vyes
DAKOUTROS Pavlos A.E.K. ATHENS 1993 R M 3.46 8508 yes
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.44 12707 vyes
DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004 R M 3.110 12877 vyes
DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M 3.35 442 yes
DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 1976 M 3.128 13166 yes
DRAZINOS Dimitrios AKRITES 2004 M 3.116 12929 vyes
EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis A.A. IDANNINON 1999 M 4.9999 10778 vyes
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960 M 3.151 523 yes
EXINTARIS Orestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1990 M 3.99 13180 vyes
FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES 1985 L M 4,9999 6092 yes
FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 4.9999 12537 vyes
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M 3.2 8865 yes
GAKIS Orestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 M 3.151 10090 vyes
GEORGANTAS Charalampos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1997 R M 4.9999 15120 vyes
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2002 M 3.29 9568 yes
GIAVRIDIS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 1981 R M 3.43 9200 yes
GKEKAS Konstantinos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006 R M 3.39 12621 vyes
GKIOULMPALIS Gauvriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006 R M 3.151 14930 vyes
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2006 M 3.91 13057 vyes
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation

\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

09.05.2022 12:26

1/3



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |nd |V| d ual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rSaenelijlng License present
KALANTZAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1965 M 3.151 10039 vyes
KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 1985 L M 3.111 6067 yes
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M 3.22 10635 vyes
KARAKASILIOTIS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981 L M 3.26 11666 yes
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.4 12536 vyes
KASTANAKIS Michael L. X. THESSALONIKIS 2002 M 3.64 12734 yes
KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978 R M 3.70 5422  vyes
KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 R M 3.83 13208 vyes
KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M 3.6 6316 yes
KAZAKOS lasonas A.A. IOANNINON 2000 R M 4,9999 10741 vyes
KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IDANNINON 2007 M 4.9999 13599 vyes
KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 2000 M 3.124 11232 vyes
KONSTANTINIDIS llias AKRITES 1980 M 3.45 12435 vyes
KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985 R M 3.24 2958 yes
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 R M 3.124 11892 vyes
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967 R M 3.123 5318 yes
LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 4,9999 14409 vyes
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996 R M 3.61 7063  yes
LIVERIS Alexandros THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006 R M 3.151 13296 vyes
LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M 3.97 13297 vyes
MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 2001 R M 3.8 8766 yes
MALLIARAKIS Georgios A.LMESSARAS 2002 M 3.74 12280 vyes
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 4,9999 11989 vyes
MARKOPOQULOS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 L M 3.1 9322 yes
MASLIAS Rodolfos Christos O.S.KIFISSIA 1997 M 4.9999 8597 yes
MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 L M 3.32 12123 vyes
MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 4,9999 13730 vyes
MEXIS Evangelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1994 L M 3.36 6491 yes
MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994 M 3.3 11130 vyes
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOQOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 M 3.9 10565 vyes
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.LMESSARAS 2007 M 3.58 11734 vyes
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 2006 M 4,9999 11961 vyes
NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007 L M 4.9999 12418 vyes
PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 4.9999 12421 vyes
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios  O.S.KIFISSIA 1997 M 3.20 10331 vyes
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 R M 3.16 10328 vyes
PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002 R M 3.95 9705 yes
PAPADAKIS Themistoklis G.E.IRAKLIOU 1993 M 3.151 13610 vyes
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M 3.11 4768 yes
PAPADOPOULOS Antonios ATHINAIKI LESHI 1975 L M 4,9999 1285 yes
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M 3.58 10977 vyes
PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M 3.136 13924 vyes
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 M 3.51 10033 vyes
PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1987 R M 3.116 5178 yes
PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 4,9999 12688 yes
PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2006 R M 4,9999 11751 vyes
PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 2008 M 4.9999 12921 vyes
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1968 L M 3.55 10389 vyes

www.ophardt-team.org

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Hellenic Fencing Federation

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
09.05.2022 12:26

2/3
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rSaenelijlng License present
PENLOGLOU L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M 3.57 12203 yes
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
PITSAKIS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1968 R M 4.9999 4704  vyes
PSYRAKIS Angelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005 R M 4.9999 15121 vyes
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M 4.9999 10336 yes
RAMNALIS Anestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.34 5168 yes
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 R M 3.37 12043 vyes
REGKOS Polykleitos-llias A.L.MESSARAS 1996 L M 3.130 8978 yes
ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 M 4.9999 11016 vyes
SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 11423 vyes
SARRIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 2001 M 3.63 12365 yes
SDROLIAS Filippos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2001 M 3.78 10358 vyes
PENTELIS
SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004 R M 4.9999 14447 yes
SIAMIOTIS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 R M 4.9999 7842 yes
SKENDERIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 1998 R M 3.38 8174  yes
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 R M 3.17 11562 vyes
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 11844 yes
TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1991 M 3.122 14192 vyes
TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1998 R M 3.15 10167 yes
PENTELIS
THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2003 M 3.138 12025 vyes
THEODOROPOQULOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2003 M 4.9999 12881 yes
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.12 12519 vyes
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 L M 3.10 8596 yes
Constantinos
TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1999 M 4.9999 14339 vyes
TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2006 R M 3.47 12391 vyes
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.138 14074 yes
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M 3.72 14315 vyes
TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1999 R M 3.13 9475  yes
TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1995 R M 3.5 8214 yes
TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.100 13300 vyes
TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas  A.E.K. ATHENS 1997 R M 4.9999 9762  yes
VARVERIS Thomas THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1981 R M 3.54 3884 yes
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 1983 M 3.79 13923 vyes
VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 4,9999 12854 vyes
XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003 M 3.93 10512 vyes
XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M 3.18 1677 yes
ZAIOS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 13942 yes
122 Participants (122 present)
JPN ARAI Ryo A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1987 R M 3.151 14965 vyes

1 Participants (1 present)

4 Nations, 125 Participants (125 present)
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Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 3001 258.3 GRE MARKOPOQULOS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
2. 3002 236.3 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS M yes
3. 3003 232.8 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
4, 3004 215.8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
5. 3005 2115 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
6. 3006 201.3 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
7. 3007 183.3 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes
8. 3008 176.3 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA M yes
9. 3009 151.5 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
10. 3010 148.8 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
Constantinos
11. 3011 140.5 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
12. 3012 1349 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
13. 3013 1145 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
14. 3015 101.8 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS M yes
PENTELIS
15. 3016 101.0 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
16. 3017 95.8 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA M yes
17. 3018 91.3 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
18. 3019 75,5 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES M yes
19. 3020 71.9 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
20. 3022 69.8 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
21. 3024 65.0 GRE KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
22. 3025 64.8 GRE ALVANOS Georgios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS M yes
PENTELIS
23. 3026 63.2 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
24. 3027 56.0 GRE BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS M yes
25. 3029 54.0 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes
26. 3031 50.3 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
27. 3032 50.0 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
28. 3033 495 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
29. 3034 48.8 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
30. 3035 48.0 GRE DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
31. 3036 47.0 GRE MEXIS Evangelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
32. 3037 46.5 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
33. 3038 45.0 GRE SKENDERIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS M yes
34. 3039 44,0 GRE GKEKAS Konstantinos THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
35. 3043 35.9 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
36. 3044 35.0 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
37. 3045 347 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias AKRITES M yes
38. 3046 32.7 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
39. 3047 30.0 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS M yes
40. 3051 29.3 GRE PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
41. 3052 27.3 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA M yes
42. 3054 26.8 GRE VARVERIS Thomas THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
43. 3055 25.6 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
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GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos

GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
GRE SARRIS Nikolaos

GRE AFOROZIS Vasileios

GRE KASTANAKIS Michael

GRE ARVANITIS llias

GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos

GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
GRE MALLIARAKIS Georgios
GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos
GRE SDROLIAS Filippos

GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos

GRE VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios
GRE KATSINOS Stylianos

BUL PRODANOV Stefan

GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos
GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos
GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos

GRE BROUZAS Spyridon

GRE LIVERIS Stefanos

GRE EXINTARIS Orestis

GRE TSOKAS Vasileios

GRE DELIS Stergios

GRE KANELLIS Alexandros

GRE DRAZINOS Dimitrios

GRE PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos
GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis
GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios
GRE KLAOUDATOS llias

GRE DIMITRIOU Christos

GRE REGKOS Polykleitos-llias
GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos

GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios
GRE THEODORIS Evangelos
GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios
GRE PAPADAKIS Themistoklis
GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil
GRE KALANTZAKIS loannis

JPN  ARAI Ryo

GRE LIVERIS Alexandros

GRE GAKIS Orestis

GRE PALYVOS Christos lason
GRE GEORGANTAS Charalampos
GRE PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis

Ophardt Team
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L.X.THESSALONIKIS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
A.L.MESSARAS
ACHAIKOS
VICTORIA ATHENS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
L. X. THESSALONIKIS
VICTORIA ATHENS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
XIFOMACHOS
A.L.MESSARAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
E.A.XIFASKIAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
G.E.IRAKLIOU
XIFOMACHOS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU
O.S.KIFISSIA

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
VICTORIA ATHENS
AKRITES
XIFOMACHOS

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
O.S.KIFISSIA

P.A.O. ATHENS
PANELLINIOS
XIFOMACHOS
A.L.MESSARAS
E.A.XIFASKIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
P.A.S. GIANNINA
O.S.KIFISSIA
G.E.IRAKLIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
L.O.VARIS

ATHINAIKI LESHI
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 GRE ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE MASLIAS Rodolfos Christos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
T 9 000 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PITSAKIS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
T 9 000 GRE ARIANOUTSOS Jason A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Antonios ATHINAIKI LESHI M yes
T 9 000 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE SIAMIOTIS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES M yes
T 9 000 GRE ZAIOS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES M yes
T 9 000 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE ACHTIDAS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES M yes
T 9 000 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE PSYRAKIS Angelos E.AXIFASKIAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE CHARITOS Dimitrios IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE AFOROZIS Pantelis THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
T 9 000 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE KAZAKOS lasonas A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Stavros VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

2

First round
07.05. 09:00

Direct elimination
07.05. 14:00

Format

125 Participants

125 Participants

17 Poules 7 Poule size

1 Poules 6 Poule size

100 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 128

100 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time

Draws

1-128 A T128 07.05. 14:00

Table of 128
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender

Age class

4
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's

OAKA (GRE) Individual gophardtteam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM Dshorievent

OFFICIAL Senior
First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 1 1 17 25 0.167 8 6.
KONSTANTINIDIS llias GRE AKRITES 2 1 20 29 0.167 9 7
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios ~ GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 3 23 25 0.500 2 3
MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0.S.KIFISSIA 4 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos ~ GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 4 27 19 0.667 8 2
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 6 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4,
THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 7 3 20 24 0.500 -4 5,

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

Name Nation 11 12 Place
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1.000 14 1
SIAMIOTIS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0.333 -1 5
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 0.167 -4 6.
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 0.500 -2 4,
DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE AKRITES 0.667 0 3
GIAVRIDIS loannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 0.167 -14 7
DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 0.667 7 2

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 5

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
TROULLINQOS loannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 18 27 0.167 -9 7.
MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
FLOROS Vasileios GRE AKRITES 6 27 12 1.000 15 1
TOPALIDIS GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 24 27 0.500 -3 4
Christos-Chrysovalantis
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 25 14 0.667 11 2.
GKEKAS Konstantinos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 20 27 0.333 -7 5.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6

Name Nation V TD TR 1I1 I2 Place
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2 20 26 0.333 -6 4
KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2 21 28 0.333 -7 5
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
KLAOUDATOS llias GRE PANELLINIOS 1 19 25 0.167 -6 7
SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6
SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 5 27 18 0.833 9 2
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 7
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
SKENDERIS Georgios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 1 / V V 4 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4,
ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2V \% V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
ZAIOS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 4 3 3 2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 5 1 4 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V \% V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 7 V 3 21 20 0.600 1 3.
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 10
Name Nation No. 1 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
MEXIS Evangelos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 V 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.
VARVERIS Thomas GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 V 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
VOULGARIS Epameinondas  GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 V 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 V 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
REGKOS Polykleitos-llias GRE A.L.MESSARAS 6 V 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
PAPADOPOULOS Antonios GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 7 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 11
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4,
DIDASKALOU llias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
ACHTIDAS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
PAVLOPOULOQOS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 16 18 0.600 -2 3.
LAFAZANIS Loukianos GRE A.O0.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4,
PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.AXIFASKIAS 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
1908
Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 12
Name Nation No. 1 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE AKRITES 2 V 2 17 22 0.333 -5 6.
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3V 5 26 16 0.833 10 1.
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O0.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 5 V 4 25 14 0.667 11 2.
RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 6 V 4 23 19 0.667 4 4,
BROUZAS Spyridon GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 7 V 2 19 20 0.333 -1 5.
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 13
Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 1 12 Place
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 va/ V V45 23 11 1.000 12 1.
Dimitrios
NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2 2 16 19 0.400 -3 5.
PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 2 21 18 0.400 3 3.
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 4 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4,
THEODORIS Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 0O 0O O 0.000 7.
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS GRE IRIDA 6 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
Athanasios
CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 14
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA A.O.ASPIDA
Name Nation 11 12 Place
PAPADAKIS Themistoklis GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 0.167 -14 6.
PENLOGLOU GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.667 8 3.
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.833 14 2.
PSYRAKIS Angelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 0.000 -26 7.
XANTHOPOULOS GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 0.667 5 4,
Konstantinos
ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 0.333 -3 5.
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 0.833 16 1.
Constantinos
Poule 11 11:00 | Piste 2
ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Name Nation No. 4 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 3 1 17 28 0.167 -11 5.
EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis GRE A.A. IDANNINON 2 vV 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
CHARITOS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 3 vV 4 25 19 0.667 6 4,
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 V 4 27 16 0.667 11 3.
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 5 V 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 6 V 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 7 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
Poule 12 11:00 | Piste 3
RENTOUMI Maria, GRE DAMOKLIS
Name Nation 11 12 Place
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 0.500 -6 5.
SARRIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0.667 7 2.
ARIANOUTSOS Jason GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 0.667 3 3.
KATSINOS Stylianos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.000 -9 7.
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 0.500 -1 4,
THEODOROPOULOS GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.833 12 1.
Panagiotis
GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 0.333 -6 6.
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 13 11:00 | Piste 5
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA
Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 3 3 26 25 0.500 1 3.
BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE ACHAIKOS 4 3 25 27 0.500 -2 5.
KAZAKQOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 5 4 26 23 0.667 3 2.
ARAI Ryo JPN A.S.A.O. ATHENS 6 1 20 27 0.167 -7 6.
PRODANOV Stefan BUL G.E.IRAKLIOU 7 1 20 29 0.167 -9 7.
Poule 14 11:00 | Piste 6
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KALANTZAKIS loannis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 20 27 0.167 -7 5.
KASTANAKIS Michael GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
PENTELIS
KAZAKOS lasonas GRE A.A. IDANNINON 4 24 21 0.667 3 4,
KARAKASILIOTIS loannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 28 20 0.667 8 3.
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.
Poule 15 11:00 | Piste 7
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS
Name Nation 11 12 Place
BOUNTRIS Donatos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.500 -4 3.
LIVERIS Alexandros GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0.167 -14 7.
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS GRE O.SKIFISSIA 1.000 15 1.
Marios
ALVANOS Georgios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 0.333 -4 6.
PENTELIS
TSONOPOQULOS-TSONIS GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 0.333 -1 4,
Andreas
ARVANITIS llias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0.333 -3 5.
PITSAKIS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.833 11 2.
Poule 16 11:00 | Piste 10
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 28 17 0.833 11 1.
MASLIAS Rodolfos Christos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 23 21 0.500 2 4,
AFOROZIS Pantelis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
GAKIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 17 11:00 | Piste 11
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
SDROLIAS Filippos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2 21 22 0.400 -1 4,
PENTELIS
ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 16 23 0.400 -7 5.
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
PALYVOS Christos lason GRE L.O.VARIS 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
Poule 18 11:00 | Piste 12
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PANAGIOTAKOPQOULOS GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
Georgios
GEORGANTAS Charalampos GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 2 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
MALLIARAKIS Georgios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 20 20 0.400 0 3.
TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP AKRITES 4 25 9 1.000 16 1.
ALEXOPOQULOS Stavros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 5 0 0 0.000 7.
PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 6 17 22 0.400 -5 4,
CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 21 13 0.800 8 2.
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's

OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam

07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

First round
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR '1”dex 'Z”dex B o)
1 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 66 304 1.000 26 Q
2 GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
3 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X..LFLORINAS 55256 1.000 19 Q
4 GRE DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 55259 1.000 16 Q
4 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 55259 1.000 16 Q
6 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
6 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios O.S.KIFISSIA 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
8 GRE FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES 6 6 27 12 1.000 15 Q
9 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
10 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 55 25 12 1.000 13 Q
11 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 55 23 11 1.000 12 Q
12 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros O.S.KIFISSIA 56 27 11 0.833 16 Q
Constantinos
13 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X..LFLORINAS 56 26 12 0.833 14 Q
14 GRE AMPALOQV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
15 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 56 27 15 0.833 12 Q
16 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 56 26 14 0.833 12 Q
17 GRE PITSAKIS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 56 29 18 0.833 11 Q
18 GRE KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 56 28 17 0.833 11 Q
19 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X..LFLORINAS 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
20 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
PENTELIS

21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 56 26 16 0.833 10 Q
22 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 56 27 18 0.833 9 Q
23 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 56 27 19 0.833 8 Q
24 GRE REGKOS Polykleitos-llias A.L.MESSARAS 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
25 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 56 26 19 0.833 7 Q
26 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q
27 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.FLORINAS 45 2113 0.800 8 Q
28 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 45 21 15 0.800 6 Q
29 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 46 27 16 0.667 11 Q
30 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 46 25 14 0.667 11 Q
30 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 46 25 14 0.667 11 Q
32 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 46 28 20 0.667 8 Q
33 GRE PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 46 27 19 0.667 8 Q
34 GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 46 26 18 0.667 8 Q
34 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 46 26 18 0.667 8 Q
36 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos A.E.K. ATHENS 46 27 20 0.667 7 Q
36 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 46 27 20 0.667 7 Q
36 GRE SARRIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 46 27 20 0.667 7 Q
39 GRE CHARITOS Dimitrios IRIDA 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
40 GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 46 24 19 0667 5 Q
41 GRE MEXIS Evangelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 46 23 18 0.667 5 Q
42 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 46 24 20 0.667 4 Q
43 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 46 23 19 0.667 4 Q
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

Club

44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
71
73
74
75
76
7
7
79
80
80
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

KAZAKOS Orestis

KAZAKOS lasonas
ARIANOUTSOS Jason
DRAZINOS Dimitrios
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
DELIS Stergios

PALYVOS Christos lason
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

MINAS Georgios

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios
VARVERIS Thomas
AFOROZIS Vasileios
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros
BLEKOS Konstantinos
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis
BOUNTRIS Donatos

PASSIAS Nikolaos
THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios
PAPADAKIS Stylianos
MALLIARAKIS Georgios
SDROLIAS Filippos

SKENDERIS Georgios
LIVERIS Stefanos
LAFAZANIS Loukianos
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
NOTARAS Georgios
PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
SIAMIOTIS Georgios
TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas
BROUZAS Spyridon
ANDREOU Aris
ARVANITIS llias
ALVANOS Georgios

PATSOURAS Evangelos
GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios
KANELLIS Alexandros
GKEKAS Konstantinos
GAKIS Orestis
SARDELAS Georgios

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent
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A.A. IOANNINON
A.A. IOANNINON
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
AKRITES

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

P.A.O. ATHENS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
L.O.VARIS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
E.A.XIFASKIAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
O.S.KIFISSIA

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
L.O.VARIS

ACHAIKOS

IRIDA

O.X.I.FLORINAS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.A. IOANNINON
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
G.E.FLORINAS
G.E.IRAKLIOU
A.L.MESSARAS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

G.E.FLORINAS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.L.MESSARAS
L.O.VARIS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
XIFOMACHOS
VICTORIA ATHENS
A.E.K. ATHENS
O.S.KIFISSIA

IRIDA

VICTORIA ATHENS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

AKRITES
G.E.IRAKLIOU
O.S.KIFISSIA
VICTORIA ATHENS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
IRIDA

V MTD TR Index Index B

2
46 26 23 0.667 3
46 24 21 0.667 3
46 23 20 0.667 3
46 25 25 0667 O
35 22 14 0.600 8
35 22 14 0.600 8
3521 20 0600 1
3519 18 0.600 1
35 16 18 0.600 -2
23 21 0.500 2
22 20 0.500
26 25 0.500 1
24 23 0.500
22 23 0.500 -1
21 22 0.500 -1
25 27 0.500 -2
24 26 0.500 -2
0.500 -2
24 27 0.500 -3
22 26 0.500 -4
21 25 0.500 -4
20 24 0.500 -4
20 26 0.500 -6
21 18 0.400 3
20 20 0.400 O
21 22 0.400 -1

N NN W WWWWWWWWwWwwWwwwow
g o1 01 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO O O O
N
w
N
(¢]

17 19 0.400 -2
19 22 0.400 -3
19 22 0.400 -3
17 20 0.400 -3
16 19 0.400 -3
17 22 0.400 -5
16 23 0.400 -7
24 25 0333 -1
24 25 0.333 -1
19 20 0.333 -1
21 24 0.333 -3
21 24 0.333 -3
18 22 0.333 -4

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNDMNDNMNNDDN
(22N> RN e> BN o> RN o) @R &) NG BN G2 NN G BENG) NN ) BN |

17 22 0.333 -5
21 27 0.333 -6
20 26 0.333 -6
21 28 0.333 -7
20 27 0.333 -7
18 25 0.333 -7
19 27 0.333 -8

OQOO0OO0O00O0 OO0OO0L0O00O0O00O0L0O00 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOlO|

N NN DNDNDNDDN
O OO OO OO OO OO O
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

Club

90 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS

91 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X. THESSALONIKIS
92 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA

93 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
94 GRE GEORGANTAS Charalampos ATHINAIKI LESHI

95 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS

96 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS

97 JPN  ARAI Ryo A.S.A.O. ATHENS

97 GRE KALANTZAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU
99 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X. THESSALONIKIS
100 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias AKRITES

100 BUL PRODANOQV Stefan G.E.IRAKLIOU

102 GRE MASLIAS Rodolfos Christos O.S.KIFISSIA

103 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA

104 GRE KASTANAKIS Michael L.X. THESSALONIKIS
105 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA

106 GRE AFOROZIS Pantelis THISEAS IRAKLIOU
107 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
107 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS

109 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA

109 GRE EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis A.A. IOANNINON
111 GRE PAPADAKIS Themistoklis G.E.IRAKLIOU

112 GRE LIVERIS Alexandros THISEAS IRAKLIOU
113 GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS

114 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS

115 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS

115 GRE ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS
117 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A XIFASKIAS

118 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA

119 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Antonios ATHINAIKI LESHI
120 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS
121 GRE PSYRAKIS Angelos E.A XIFASKIAS

9999 GRE ZAIOS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS
9999 GRE ACHTIDAS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS
9999 GRE THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA
9999 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Stavros VICTORIA ATHENS

V MTD TR Ilndex I2ndex B

26 18 27 0.333 -9
26 15 24 0333 -9
15 15 23 0200 -8
15 13 23 0.200 -10
15 12 23 0.200 -11
16 23 27 0.167 -4
16 19 25 0.167 -6
16 20 27 0.167 -7
16 20 27 0.167 -7
16 17 25 0.167 -8
16 20 29 0.167 -9
16 20 29 0.167 -9
16 19 28 0.167 -9
16 18 27 0.167 -9
16 17 27 0.167 -10
16 17 28 0.167 -11
16 17 29 0.167 -12
16 16 28 0.167 -12
16 16 28 0.167 -12
16 15 29 0.167 -14
16 15 29 0.167 -14
16 14 28 0.167 -14
16 13 27 0.167 -14
16 12 28 0.167 -16
06 19 28 0.000 -9
05 11 25 0.000 -14
05 11 25 0.000 -14
059 250000 -16
057 250000 -18
06 11 30 0.000 -19

rnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnmmmmmmmmmloooooooooooolo|

06 7 30 0.000 -23
06 4 30 0.000 -26
000 O 0.000
000 O 0.000
000 O 0.000
000 O 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index2 T

1 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

3 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

5 GRE DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T4

6 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios O.S.KIFISSIA 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

7 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T6

8 GRE FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES 6 6 27 12 1.000 15

9 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

10 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

11 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 5 5 23 11 1.000 12

12 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros O.S.KIFISSIA 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

Constantinos

13 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

14 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

15 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

16 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 5 6 26 14 0.833 12

17 GRE PITSAKIS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

18 GRE KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

19 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

20 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

PENTELIS

21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

22 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 5 6 27 18 0.833 9

23 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 19 0.833 8

24 GRE REGKOS Polykleitos-llias A.L.MESSARAS 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

25 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

26 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

27 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

28 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

29 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

30 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

31 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 T30

32 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

33 GRE PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

34 GRE PENLOGLOU L.X. THESSALONIKIS 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

35 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 T34

36 GRE SARRIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

37 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 T36

38 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 T36

39 GRE CHARITOS Dimitrios IRIDA 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

40 GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

41 GRE MEXIS Evangelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

42 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

43 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

Ophardt Team
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
44 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 26 23 0.667 3
45 GRE KAZAKOS lasonas A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 24 21 0.667 3
46 GRE ARIANOUTSOS Jason A.S.A.O. ATHENS 4 6 23 20 0.667 3
47 GRE DRAZINOS Dimitrios AKRITES 4 6 25 25 0.667 0
48 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8
1908
49 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 T48
50 GRE DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 5 21 20 0.600 1
51 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 3 5 19 18 0.600 1
52 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 16 18 0.600 -2
53 GRE VAVLEKIS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
54 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 6 22 20 0.500 2
55 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 3 6 26 25 0.500
56 GRE VARVERIS Thomas THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
57 GRE AFOROZIS Vasileios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
58 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1
59 GRE BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 3 6 25 27 0.500 -2
60 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2
61 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2
62 GRE TOPALIDIS A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 6 24 27 0.500 -3
Christos-Chrysovalantis
63 GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4
64 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4
65 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4
66 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6
67 GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 5 21 18 0.400 3
68 GRE MALLIARAKIS Georgios A.L.MESSARAS 2 5 20 20 0.400 0
69 GRE SDROLIAS Filippos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2 5 21 22 0.400 -1
PENTELIS
70 GRE SKENDERIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2
71 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3
72 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 T71
73 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3
74 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3
75 GRE PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5
76 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7
77 GRE SIAMIOTIS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1
78 GRE TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 T77
Andreas
79 GRE BROUZAS Spyridon O.S.KIFISSIA 2 6 19 20 0.333 -1
80 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3
81 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 T80
82 GRE ALVANOS Georgios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4
PENTELIS
83 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5
84 GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6
85 GRE PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6
86 GRE KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7
87 GRE GKEKAS Konstantinos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7
88 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

89 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

90 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

91 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X. THESSALONIKIS 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

92 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

Georgios

93 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

94 GRE GEORGANTAS Charalampos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

95 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1 6 23 27 0.167 -4

96 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 1 6 19 25 0.167 -6

97 GRE KALANTZAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7

98 JPN  ARAI Ryo A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7 T97

99 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8

100 BUL PRODANOV Stefan G.E.IRAKLIOU 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9

101 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias AKRITES 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9 T100

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

09.05.2022 12:26

3/3



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
KAVVADIAS Savvas
1 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE
Piste 2 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
128 | Bye KAVVADIAS Sawvas GRE v
P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 2 Sat 14:00 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 9
65 | THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 9 A.A. IOANNINON
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
PASSIAS Nikolaos Piste 2 Sat16:40
64 A.A. IOANNINON GRE v KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE v
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) P.A.O0. ATHENS
Piste 12 Sat 14:00 KARAKASILIOTIS loannis
- GRE 4
33 PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos GRE v A.S.A.0. ATHENS
XIFOMACHOS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
o KLAOUDATOS llias GRE , Piste 12 Sat 15:10
PANELLINIOS PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos GRE 13
R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) XIFOMACHOS
Piste 13 Sat 14:00 KARAKASILIOTIS loannis GRE v
g7 |KALANTZAKIS loannis GRE 8 A.S.A.O. ATHENS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
32 KARAKASILIOTIS loannis GRE v Piste 2 Sat 18:40
A.S.A.0. ATHENS KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS
S— AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (48) GRE 10
17 PITSAKIS Dimitrios GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
L. X. THESSALONIKIS ) R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
112 |ows By e Piste 2 _— Sat 15:25
Yy PITSAKIS Dimitrios GRE 7
L. X.THESSALONIKIS
Piste 10 Sat 14:10 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE v
ANDREOU Aris N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
81 IRIDA GRE 3 R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
48 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE v Piste 3 Sat 16:55
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (48) GRE v
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
Piste 11 Sat14:10 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon (49) GRE 13
49 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
P.A.O. ATHENS _ R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
80 ARVANITIS llias GRE 8 Piste 11 Sat 15:25
VICTORIA ATHENS KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE v
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) P.A.O0. ATHENS
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE "
e . ACHAIKOS
113 Bye R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
16 ACHAIKOS GRE

\OphardtTeam
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

Epee Men's

OAKA (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail
o A.L.MESSARAS GRE
Piste 12 Sat 15:25
*kk *kk
120 =~ Bye FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE v
A.L.MESSARAS
Piste 6 Sat 14:20 VARVERIS Thomas GRE 9
73 |MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE 10 THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.L.MESSARAS R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
56 VARVERIS Thomas GRE v Piste 2 Sat 17:10
THISEAS IRAKLIOU FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE v
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) A.LMESSARAS
Piste 7 Sat 14:20 ifﬁ:&i;:slykleitos—llias GRE 9
a1 MEXIS Evangelos GRE v = —
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
GAKIS Orestis Piste 10 Sat 15:40
88 L. X.THESSALONIKIS GRE o MEXIS Evangelos GRE 1
R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
REGKOS Polykleitos-llias
", i, A.L.MESSARAS GRE v
105 =+ Bye R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
2 REGKOS Polykleitos-llias GRE Piste 2 Sat 19:25
A.L.MESSARAS FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE v
A.L.MESSARAS
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos (25) GRE 6
25 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA
IRIDA R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
Piste 11 Sat 15:40
*kk *kk
104 == Bye STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
GRE \Y,
IRIDA
Piste 2 Sat 14:40 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 12
89 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 13 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
IRIDA R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
40 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE v Piste 3 Sat 17:25
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE v
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) IRIDA
Piste 5 Sat14:30 FLOROS Vasileios GRE 0
57 AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE v AKRITES
THISEAS IRAKLIOU R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
LIVERIS Stefanos Piste 7 Sat15:55
72 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE 12 AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE 13
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) THISEAS IRAKLIOU
FLOROS Vasileios
e . AKRITES GRE M
121 Bye R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
FLOROS Vasileios
8 AKRITES GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
DIDASKALOU llias
5 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE
Piste 3 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
124 = Bye DIDASKALOU llias GRE v
P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 3 Sat 14:00 SDROLIAS Filippos (69) GRE 8
69 SDROLIAS Filippos GRE v LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros Piste 6 Sat16:40
60 irioa GRE 1 DIDASKALOU llias oRE y
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) P.A.O0. ATHENS
Piste 11 Sat 14:00 ALESTAS Georgios GRE 14
47 |DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE v IRIDA
A.E.K. ATHENS R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
gp PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios e 12 Piste 11 Sat 15:10
0.S.KIFISSIA DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE s
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 14 . Sat 14:00 ALESTAS Georgios GRE v
101 KONSTANTINIDIS llias GRE ; IRIDA
AKRITES R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
28 ALESTAS Georgios GRE v Piste 3 Sat 18:40
IRIDA DIDASKALOU llias
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS GRE 1
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos
21 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA GRE v
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
Piste 13 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
108 | Bye PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE .
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
Piste 7 Sat 14:10 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE v
85 PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE 1 A.A. IOANNINON
O.S.KIFISSIA R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
a4 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE V12 Piste 13 Sat 16:55
A-A. IOANNINON KAZAKOS Orestis (44)
R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE) A.A. IOANNINON GRE 5
Piste 12 ! Sat 14:10 TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos v
53 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE v O.S.KIFISSIA
E.AXIFASKIAS R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos Piste 10 Sat1525
76 XIFOMACHOS GRE 13 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE 10
R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) E.A.XIFASKIAS
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos
GRE \Y
- 0.S.KIFISSIA
117 ye R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
12 Constantinos GRE
0.S.KIFISSIA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
MAVROMATIS Achilleas
13 0.X.I.FLORINAS GRE
Piste 13 Sat 15:25
*kk *kk
116 = Bye MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE i
0.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 14 Sat 14:10 SIAMIOTIS Georgios (77) GRE v
-7 |SIAMIOTIS Georgios GRE v VICTORIA ATHENS
VICTORIA ATHENS R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos Piste 6 Sat17:10
52 |\ 'S A0 ATHENS GRE 10 SIAMIOTIS Georgios (77) GRE 10
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) VICTORIA ATHENS
Piste 2 Sat 14:30 KAZAKOS lasonas (45) GRE v
45 KAZAKOS lasonas GRE v A.A. IOANNINON
A.A. IOANNINON R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil Piste 7 Sat15:40
84 G.E.IRAKLIOU GRE 7 KAZAKOS lasonas GRE v
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) A.A. IOANNINON
TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE 10
i, - LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
109 == Bye R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
20 TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE Piste 3 Sat 19:25
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS KAZAKOS lasonas (45)
A.A. IOANNINON GRE 5
Piste 3 Sat 14:30 TALIOTIS Alexandros cyp v
29 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE v AKRITES
A.E.K.ATHENS R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
PRODANOV Stefan Piste 12 Sat 15:40
100 ¢ £ 1rakLIOU BUL & | PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE v
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 14 Sat 14:20 SARRIS Nikolaos GRE 12
93 MAVROS Vasileios GRE 9 VICTORIA ATHENS
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
36 SARRIS Nikolaos GRE v Piste 13 Sat 17:25
VICTORIA ATHENS PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE 1
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 2 Sat 14:50 TALIOTIS Alexandros cYP v
61 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE v AKRITES
0.X.I.FLORINAS _ R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
MALLIARAKIS Georgios Piste 6 Sat 15:55
68 A.L.MESSARAS GRE 10 DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE 13
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) O.X.I.LFLORINAS
TALIOTIS Alexandros
CYP \Y
125 [#+ Bye AKRITES
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
TALIOTIS Alexandros
4 AKRITES CYp
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Individual oserrean
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
TSOKAS Nikolaos
3 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
Piste 5 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
126 =~ Bye TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE v
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste 5 Sat 14:00 PAPADAKIS Stylianos (67) GRE 4
67 |PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE v G.E.IRAKLIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
6o TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis o 12 Piste 3 Sat 16:40
AS.AO. ATHENS TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE Vil
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dinitrios (GRE) O.X..LFLORINAS
Piste 10 Sat 14:00 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE s
KATSINIS Nikolaos IRIDA
35 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE v R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
GEORGANTAS Charalampos Piste 10 Sat 15:10
94 ATHINAIKI LESHI GRE 14 KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE s
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) A.S.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 2 Sat 14:10 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE v
g9 |[TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6 IRIDA
L.X.THESSALONIKIS R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
30 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE v Piste 4 Sat 18:40
IRIDA TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE 8
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) O.X.I.LFLORINAS
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (19) GRE Vo
19 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 0.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
Piste 3 Sat 15:25
*kk *kk
110 =~ Bye RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
GRE \Y
O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 6 Sat 14:10 ARIANOUTSOS Jason GRE 9
g3 [PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE 3 A.S.A.O0. ATHENS
AKRITES R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
46 ARIANOUTSOS Jason GRE v Piste 2 Sat 16:55
A.S.A.O. ATHENS RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE v
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) 0O.X..FLORINAS
Piste 13 Sat 14:10 AMPALOV Georges GRE .
51 PALYVOS Christos lason GRE v SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
L.O.VARIS ) R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
;g | TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas o 13 |t Sat15:25
A.E.K. ATHENS PALYVOS Christos lason GRE 6
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) L.O.VARIS
AMPALOV Georges GRE v
- SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
115 ye R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
AMPALOQOV Georges
14 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios
I X THESSALONIKIS GRE
Piste 2 Sat 15:40
*kk *kk
118 = Bye MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE »
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
Piste 5 Sat 14:20 MINAS Georgios GRE y
o5 |PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis GRE ; SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
MINAS Georgios Piste 3 Sat 17:10
54 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE v MINAS Georgios (54) GRE v
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
Piste 10 Sat 14:20 SECHIDIS Filippos GRE 9
RAMNALIS Anestis AKRITES
43 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE v R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
KANELLIS Alexandros Piste 6 Sat15:40
86 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE 13 RAMNALIS Anestis GRE 14
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) L. X. THESSALONIKIS
SECHIDIS Filippos
i, - AKRITES GRE v
107 == Bye R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
SECHIDIS Filippos Piste 4 Sat 19:25
22 GRE
AKRITES MINAS Georgios (54) GRE ”
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos (38) GRE v
27 CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
Piste 2 Sat 15:55
*kk *kk
102 =~ Bye CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE »
0.X.FLORINAS
Piste 13 Sat 14:20 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v
o1 EXINTARIS Orestis GRE s A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos Piste 2 Sat17:25
38 GRE \
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS KARAMPASIS Konstantinos (38) GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 6 Sat14:30 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE 10
BLEKOS Konstantinos O.S.KIFISSIA
59 GRE 4
ACHAIKOS _ R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
SKENDERIS Georgios Piste 5 Sat 15:55
70 | EFLORINAS GRE V' [SKENDERIS Georgios (70) GRE 1
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) G.E.FLORINAS
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE v
e By 0.S.KIFISSIA
123 ye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
6 0.S.KIFISSIA GRE
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
TSOKAS Asterios
7 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
Piste 6 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
122 Bye TSOKAS Asterios GRE v
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste 6 Sat 14:00 MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE 5
71 |LAFAZANIS Loukianos GRE 4 L.O.VARIS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros Piste 13 Sat16:40
58 | ovaris GRE v TSOKAS Asterios oRE I
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 7 Sat 14:00 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE v
39 CHARITOS Dimitrios GRE 13 O.X..FLORINAS
IRIDA R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
9o | TROULLINOS loannis GRE v Piste 7 Sat15:10
A.L.MESSARAS TROULLINOS loannis (90) GRE s
R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE) A.LMESSARAS
CHATZITYPIS Filippos
GRE \Y
103 |+ Bye 0.X..FLORINAS
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
26 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE Piste 13 Sat 18:40
O.X..FLORINAS CHATZITYPIS Filippos (26)
GRE V13
0.X..FLORINAS
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE 12
23 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 5 Sat 15:25
*kk *kk
106 Bye FOUKAS Vasileios GRE y
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 3 Sat 14:10 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 14
87 GKEKAS Konstantinos GRE " A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
42 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE v Piste 6 _ Sat 16:55
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 0
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 5 Sat 14:10 XYNOS Nikolaos
55 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE v SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE v
0.S.KIFISSIA _ R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
NOTARAS Georgios Piste 6 Sat15:25
4 L.O.VARIS GRE ° NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE s
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) O.S.KIFISSIA
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE v
e . SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
119 Bye R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
XYNOS Nikolaos
10 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
15 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
Piste 3 Sat 15:40
*kk *kk
114 =~ Bye THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 2 Sat 14:20 DELIS Stergios GRE 3
79 BROUZAS Spyridon GRE 9 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
0O.S.KIFISSIA R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
50 DELIS Stergios GRE v Piste 13 Sat 17:10
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 3 Sat 14:20 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE 9
47 DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE 9 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
AKRITES R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
82 ALVANOS Georgios GRE v Piste 5 : Sat 15:40
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS ALVANOS Georgios (82) GRE 5
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE v
e e A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
111 =~ Bye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
18 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE Piste 13 Sat 19:25
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 11 Sat14:20 MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0
31 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE v O.SKIFISSIA
O.X.I.FLORINAS
ARAI Ryo Piste 13 Sat 15:40
98 A SAO. ATHENS JPN 10 ITSOKAS Vasileios oRE y
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) O.X.I.LFLORINAS
Piste 12 Sat 14:20 PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE 12
g5 |KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE " L.X. THESSALONIKIS
P.A.O. ATHENS R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
PENLOGLOU Piste 6 Sat 17:25
34 Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE v TSOKAS Vasileios
L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.XI.FLORINAS GRE 6
R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) MARKOPOULOS loannis
Piste 7 Sat 14:30 0.S.KIFISSIA GRE \Y
BOUNTRIS Donatos R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
63 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE 10 Piste 3 Sat 15:55
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios GIANNAKIS Dimitrios (66)
66 G.E.FLORINAS GRE v G.E.FLORINAS GRE 8
R: ANDRIOPOULOS loannis (GRE) MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE v
0.S.KIFISSIA
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
127 *kk Bye *kk
MARKOPOQULOS loannis
2 O.S.KIFISSIA GRE
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
07.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 3 Sat 19:40
KAVVADIAS Savvas
P.A.O. ATHENS GRE v
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail (9) GRE 3 Piste 3 Sat 21:00
A.L.MESSARAS KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE v
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) P.A.0. ATHENS
Piste 3 Sat 20:10 TALIOTIS Alexandros cyp 1
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros AKRITES
Constantinos (12) GRE 11 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
0.S.KIFISSIA Piste 1 sat 21:47
TALIOTIS Alexandros KAVVADIAS Savvas
AKRITES cyp v P.A.O. ATHENS GRE v
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (19) GRE 3
Piste 10 Sat 19:40 0.X..FLORINAS
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (19) GRE v R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
0.X..FLORINAS Piste 10 Sat 21:00
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos (38) GRE " RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (19) GRE V14
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.X.I.FLORINAS
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis (15) GRE 13
Piste 10 Sat 20:10 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
CHATZITYPIS Filippos (26) GRE 12 R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
0.X..FLORINAS
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis (15) GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992
2 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 0O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
3 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
3 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 2002
Table of 8

5 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998
6 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos O.S.KIFISSIA 1999
7 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos 0O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002
8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
Table of 16

9 GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 2001
10 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1995
11 GRE DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964
12 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979
13 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005
14 GRE KAZAKOS lasonas A.A. IOANNINON 2000
15 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2002
16 GRE MINAS Georgios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994
Table of 32

17 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULQOS Marios O.S.KIFISSIA 1999
17 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1999
19 GRE FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES 1985
20 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982
21 GRE KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985
22 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004
23 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007
24 GRE REGKOS Polykleitos-llias A.LMESSARAS 1996
25 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005
26 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983
27 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 2001
27 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
29 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS loannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981
30 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON 2007
31 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003
32 GRE SIAMIOTIS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS 1991
Table of 64

33 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X. THESSALONIKIS 1993
34 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
35 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996
36 GRE PITSAKIS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1968
37 GRE TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1998
38 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983
39 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
40 GRE PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1987
41 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978
41 GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2002
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
43 GRE SARRIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 2001
43 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos A.E.K. ATHENS 1993
45 GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003
46 GRE MEXIS Evangelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1994
47 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
48 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1977
49 GRE ARIANOUTSOS Jason A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998
50 GRE DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004
51 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008
52 GRE VAVLEKIS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 1983
53 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 2006
54 GRE VARVERIS Thomas THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1981
55 GRE AFOROZIS Vasileios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1998
56 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007
57 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
58 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007
59 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2002
60 GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002
61 GRE SDROLIAS Filippos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2001
62 GRE SKENDERIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 1998
63 GRE ALVANOS Georgios LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1999
64 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2006
Table of 128

65 GRE CHARITOS Dimitrios IRIDA 1982
66 GRE DRAZINOS Dimitrios AKRITES 2004
67 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1968
68 GRE BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1979
69 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007
70 GRE TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1999
71 GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987
72 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2003
73 GRE MALLIARAKIS Georgios A.L.MESSARAS 2002
74 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971
74 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007
76 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2007
77 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007
78 GRE PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2006
79 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967
80 GRE TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas A.E.K. ATHENS 1997
81 GRE BROUZAS Spyridon O.S.KIFISSIA 1995
82 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980
82 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007
84 GRE PATSOURAS Evangelos AKRITES 2008
85 GRE GKIOULMPALIS Gauvriil G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006
86 GRE PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 2001
87 GRE KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 1985
88 GRE GKEKAS Konstantinos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006
89 GRE GAKIS Orestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1977
90 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

OAKA (GRE)
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
91 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990
92 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios O.S.KIFISSIA 1997
93 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008
94 GRE GEORGANTAS Charalampos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1997
95 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006
96 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 2000
97 JPN ARAI Ryo A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1987
97 GRE KALANTZAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1965
99 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1991
100 BUL PRODANOV Stefan G.E.IRAKLIOU 1992
100 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias AKRITES 1980
First round

102 GRE MASLIAS Rodolfos Christos O.S.KIFISSIA 1997
103 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967
104 GRE KASTANAKIS Michael L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002
105 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960
106 GRE AFOROZIS Pantelis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1996
107 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008
107 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006
109 GRE EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis A.A. IOANNINON 1999
109 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis O.S.KIFISSIA 1981
111 GRE PAPADAKIS Themistoklis G.E.IRAKLIOU 1993
112 GRE LIVERIS Alexandros THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006
113 GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2006
114 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
115 GRE ROUMELIOTIS Nikolaos VICTORIA ATHENS 1991
115 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 1976
117 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978
118 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975
119 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Antonios ATHINAIKI LESHI 1975
120 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945
121 GRE PSYRAKIS Angelos E.AXIFASKIAS 2005
DNS GRE ACHTIDAS Anastasios (First round) VICTORIA ATHENS 2002
DNS GRE ZAIOS Alexandros (First round) VICTORIA ATHENS 2007
DNS GRE THEODORIS Evangelos (First round) P.A.S. GIANNINA 2003
DNS GRE ALEXOPOULOS Stavros (First round) VICTORIA ATHENS 1997

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
09.05.2022 12:26

3/3



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's
OAKA (GRE) Individual ) Ophardt Team
07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Poolsy B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE KAMINELIS Charalampos 4 8 0 0
N MOLYVIDOU Theodora 0 0 0
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 6 7 0 0
N N N PANAGOPOULOQOS Dimitrios 3 11 O 0
BOUNTRIS Donatos 0 0 0
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 3 4 0 0
B B RENTOUMI Maria 1 3 2 2 1 1 17 O 0
N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0
N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 4 9 0 0
N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 3 2 2 1 16 O 0
N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 0 0 0
N N MARKOPOQOULOS loannis 0 0 0
N N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0
B B KOUKOS Leonidas 3 7 0 0
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 0 0 0
MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 1 4 2 15 0 0

16 Referees
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Epee Men's

OAKA (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam

07.05.2022 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992
Silver GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
Bronze CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 2002
Bronze GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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